FLAG RELAY DE-ENERGIZING MODEL
AUTOMATIC RESET
22/11/2021 1
Data may change
without notice
REV.D
MODEL
RCNDA

without notice
REV.D
Contacts
NO ALARM
BLACK FIELD
1-11 2-21 3-31 4-41
 ALARM
Red (STD MODEL), WHITE FIELD WITH  CUSTOM INDICATION
1-10 2-20 3-30 4-40
CODE DESCRIPTION
VOLTAGE
[V]
DIM L /A/S [mm]
WEIGHT
[Kg]
A4RCNDA024VCC AUTOMATIC FLAG RELEAY RCNA DE-ENERGIZING 24VCC 24 VCC 60/70/117 0,470
A4RCNDA030VCC AUTOMATIC FLAG RELEAY RCNA DE-ENERGIZING 30VCC (*) 30VCC
A4RCND048VCC AUTOMATIC FLAG RELEAY RCNA DE-ENERGIZING 48VCC 48 VCC 60/70/117 0,470
A4RCNDA110VCA AUTOMATIC FLAG RELEAY RCNA DE-ENERGIZING 110VCA 110 VAC 60/70/117 0,470
A4RCNDA110VCC AUTOMATIC FLAG RELEAY RCNA DE-ENERGIZING110VCC 110 VCC 60/70/117 0,470
A4RCNDA125VCC AUTOMATIC FLAG RELEAY RCNA DE-ENERGIZING125VCC 125 VCC 60/70/117 0,470
A4RCNDA132VCC AUTOMATIC FLAG RELEAY RCNA DE-ENERGIZING 132VCC  132 VCC 60/70/117 0,470
A4RCNDA220VCC AUTOMATIC FLAG RELEAY RCNA DE-ENERGIZING 220VCC 220 VCC 60/70/117 0,470
A4RCNDA230VCA AUTOMATIC FLAG RELEAY RCNA DE-ENERGIZING230VAC 230 VAC 60/70/117 0,470
A4RCNDA-xxx AUTOMATIC FLAG RELAY RCN DE-ENERGIZING (custom-flag device) All above 60/70/117 0,470
(*) made with series resistor to coil)
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
PANEL CUTOUT